
WWW.MASJIDEVALI.COM  | INFO@MASJIDEVALI.COM  | CHARITY REG: 1166025  | MASJID E VALI, PRESTON NEW ROAD, BLACKBURN, BB2 6PS

 
Jama’at times are subject 

to changes. Changes 

will be displayed on 

our display screens.

Jumu’ah Bayan will take
take place at 12.40 PM &
Jumu’ah Khutbah will be
at 1:00 PM.

Jummah Bayan will take
take place at 1.40 PM &
Jummah Khutbah will be
at 1.50 PM.

 

LISTEN LIVE BY VISITING 
EMASJID.LIVE/

MASJIDEVALI OR
SCAN THE QR CODE

SCAN THE QR

CODE TO JOIN 
OUR WHATSAPP 

COMMUNITY 

GROUP

masjid e vali - Salah Timetable

ramadhan 1447
February/march 2026

@masjidevali

FAJR ZUHR ASR ISHAMAGHRIB

START JAMA’AT SUNRISE START JAMA’AT START JAMA’AT JAMA’AT START JAMA’AT DATE

7

14

21

28

5:58

5:55

5:53

5:51

5:49

5:47

5:44

5:42

5:40

5:37

5:35

5:33

5:31

5:28

5:26

5:23

5:21

5:19

5:16

5:14

5:12

5:09

5:07

5:04

5:02

4:59

4:57

4:55

4:52

4:50

4:48

7:22

7:20

7:18

7:16

7:14

7:11

7:09

7:07

7:05

7:02

7:00

6:58

6:55

6:53

6:51

6:48

6:46

6:43

6:41

6:39

6:36

6:34

6:31

6:29

6:27

6:24

6:22

6:19

6:17

6:14

6:12

12:29

12:29

12:29

12:28

12:28

12:28

12:28

12:28

12:28

12:28

12:27

12:27

12:27

12:27

12:27

12:26

12:26

12:26

12:26

12:25

12:25

12:25

12:25

12:24

12:24

12:24

12:23

12:23

12:23

12:23

12:22

1:00

"

1:00

"

"

"

"

"

"

1:00

"

"

"

"

"

"

1:00

"

"

"

"

"

"

1:00

"

"

"

"

"

"

1:00

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19

20

22

23

24

25

26

27

29

30

31

IFTAR
TIME

5:31

5:33

5:35

5:37

5:39

5:41

5:43

5:45

5:47

5:49

5:51

5:53

5:55

5:57

5:58

6:00

6:02

6:04

6:06

6:08

6:10

6:12

6:14

6:16

6:17

6:19

6:21

6:23

6:25

6:27

6:29

5:43

5:40

5:38

5:36

5:34

5:32

5:29

5:27

5:25

5:22

5:20

5:18

5:16

5:13

5:11

5:08

5:06

5:04

5:01

4:59

4:57

4:54

4:52

4:49

4:47

4:44

4:42

4:40

4:37

4:35

4:33

3:34

3:35

3:37

3:39

3:41

3:43

3:44

3:46

3:48

3:49

3:51

3:53

3:55

3:56

3:58

4:00

4:01

4:03

4:04

4:06

4:08

4:09

4:11

4:12

4:14

4:15

4:17

4:19

4:20

4:22

4:23

4:30

"

4:30

"

"

"

"

"

"

4:45

"

"

"

"

"

"

5:00

"

"

"

"

"

"

5:15

"

"

"

"

"

"

5:30

7:03

7:05

7:07

7:08

7:10

7:10

7:11

7:13

7:15

7:17

7:19

7:21

7:23

7:25

7:27

7:28

7:29

7:30

7:31

7:33

7:34

7:36

7:37

7:39

7:40

7:42

7:43

7:45

7:47

7:48

7:50

5:34

5:36

5:38

5:40

5:42

5:44

5:46

5:48

5:50

5:52

5:54

5:56

5:58

6:00

6:01

6:03

6:05

6:07

6:09

6:11

6:13

6:15

6:17

6:19

6:20

6:22

6:24

6:26

6:28

6:30

6:32

7:18

7:20

7:22

7:23

7:25

7:25

7:26

7:28

7:30

7:32

7:34

7:36

7:38

7:40

7:42

7:43

7:44

7:45

7:46

7:48

7:49

7:51

7:52

7:54

7:55

7:57

7:58

8:00

8:02

8:03

8:05

 
DATE DAY

 FAST
START

5:43

5:40

5:38

5:36

5:34

5:32

5:29

5:27

5:25

5:22

5:20

5:18

5:16

5:13

5:11

5:08

5:06

5:04

5:01

4:59

4:57

4:54

4:52

4:49

4:47

4:44

4:42

4:40

4:37

4:35

4:33

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI


