

# MASJID E VALI - SALAH TIMETABLE

## RAMADHAN 1447



MASJID E VALI  
f @masjidevali

FEBRUARY/MARCH 2026

📅		🌙		FAJR			ZUHR		ASR		MAGHRIB	ISHA		📅
DATE	DAY	FAST START	IFTAR TIME	START	JAMA'AT	SUNRISE	START	JAMA'AT	START	JAMA'AT	JAMA'AT	START	JAMA'AT	DATE
18	WED	5:43	5:31	5:43	5:58	7:22	12:29	1:00	3:34	4:30	5:34	7:03	7:18	1
19	THU	5:40	5:33	5:40	5:55	7:20	12:29	"	3:35	"	5:36	7:05	7:20	2
20	FRI	5:38	5:35	5:38	5:53	7:18	12:29	1:00	3:37	4:30	5:38	7:07	7:22	3
21	SAT	5:36	5:37	5:36	5:51	7:16	12:28	"	3:39	"	5:40	7:08	7:23	4
22	SUN	5:34	5:39	5:34	5:49	7:14	12:28	"	3:41	"	5:42	7:10	7:25	5
23	MON	5:32	5:41	5:32	5:47	7:11	12:28	"	3:43	"	5:44	7:10	7:25	6
24	TUE	5:29	5:43	5:29	5:44	7:09	12:28	"	3:44	"	5:46	7:11	7:26	7
25	WED	5:27	5:45	5:27	5:42	7:07	12:28	"	3:46	"	5:48	7:13	7:28	8
26	THU	5:25	5:47	5:25	5:40	7:05	12:28	"	3:48	"	5:50	7:15	7:30	9
27	FRI	5:22	5:49	5:22	5:37	7:02	12:28	1:00	3:49	4:45	5:52	7:17	7:32	10
28	SAT	5:20	5:51	5:20	5:35	7:00	12:27	"	3:51	"	5:54	7:19	7:34	11
1	SUN	5:18	5:53	5:18	5:33	6:58	12:27	"	3:53	"	5:56	7:21	7:36	12
2	MON	5:16	5:55	5:16	5:31	6:55	12:27	"	3:55	"	5:58	7:23	7:38	13
3	TUE	5:13	5:57	5:13	5:28	6:53	12:27	"	3:56	"	6:00	7:25	7:40	14
4	WED	5:11	5:58	5:11	5:26	6:51	12:27	"	3:58	"	6:01	7:27	7:42	15
5	THU	5:08	6:00	5:08	5:23	6:48	12:26	"	4:00	"	6:03	7:28	7:43	16
6	FRI	5:06	6:02	5:06	5:21	6:46	12:26	1:00	4:01	5:00	6:05	7:29	7:44	17
7	SAT	5:04	6:04	5:04	5:19	6:43	12:26	"	4:03	"	6:07	7:30	7:45	18
8	SUN	5:01	6:06	5:01	5:16	6:41	12:26	"	4:04	"	6:09	7:31	7:46	19
9	MON	4:59	6:08	4:59	5:14	6:39	12:25	"	4:06	"	6:11	7:33	7:48	20
10	TUE	4:57	6:10	4:57	5:12	6:36	12:25	"	4:08	"	6:13	7:34	7:49	21
11	WED	4:54	6:12	4:54	5:09	6:34	12:25	"	4:09	"	6:15	7:36	7:51	22
12	THU	4:52	6:14	4:52	5:07	6:31	12:25	"	4:11	"	6:17	7:37	7:52	23
13	FRI	4:49	6:16	4:49	5:04	6:29	12:24	1:00	4:12	5:15	6:19	7:39	7:54	24
14	SAT	4:47	6:17	4:47	5:02	6:27	12:24	"	4:14	"	6:20	7:40	7:55	25
15	SUN	4:44	6:19	4:44	4:59	6:24	12:24	"	4:15	"	6:22	7:42	7:57	26
16	MON	4:42	6:21	4:42	4:57	6:22	12:23	"	4:17	"	6:24	7:43	7:58	27
17	TUE	4:40	6:23	4:40	4:55	6:19	12:23	"	4:19	"	6:26	7:45	8:00	28
18	WED	4:37	6:25	4:37	4:52	6:17	12:23	"	4:20	"	6:28	7:47	8:02	29
19	THU	4:35	6:27	4:35	4:50	6:14	12:23	"	4:22	"	6:30	7:48	8:03	30
20	FRI	4:33	6:29	4:33	4:48	6:12	12:22	1:00	4:23	5:30	6:32	7:50	8:05	31

Jama'at times are subject to changes. Changes will be displayed on our display screens.

Jumu'ah Bayan will take place at 12:40 PM & Jumu'ah Khutbah will be at 1:00 PM.

SCAN THE QR CODE TO JOIN OUR WHATSAPP COMMUNITY GROUP



LISTEN LIVE BY VISITING EMASJID.LIVE/ MASJIDEVALI OR SCAN THE QR CODE

